

ITEM NO.MM-B

COURT NO.6

SECTION XI

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSI.A.No.2-3/2009 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).11695/2008

VINOD KUMAR GOYAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AVINASH CHANDRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay)

Date: 19/02/2009 These I.As were called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S.SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.P. Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Pramod Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 24.02.2009.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master