

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos. 2 & 3 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11695/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 08/01/2008 in CMWP No.17614/1998
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

VINOD KUMAR GOYAL & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AVINASH CHANDRA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For vacating stay and directions and office report)

Date: 05/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Sushendra K. Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. R.P. Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pramod Swarup, Adv.
/Applicant(s) Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned by three weeks to file additional documents.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master